"My Fig" Panel Conference Call

Subject: "My Fig" Panel Conference Call

From: Robert Buente </o=ExchangelLabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group
(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=c7b1814176124b59b21d8fda30e507d8-
bbuente>

Date: 10/03/2017 10:31 AM

To: Jessica Lall <jlall@ccala.org>, David Somers <david.somers@lacity.org>,
David Zehnder <dzehnder@epssac.com>, Robert Buente
<bbuente@1010dev.org>, Bryan Eck <bryan.eck@lacity.org>, Ellen Riotto
<ellen@southpark.la>

This will be our final prep call for the “My Fig” panel.

If you have PowerPoints substantially prepared it may be helpful if you can email me your
draft, or final, and I can distribute those to the other panelists.

Again thanks for agreeing to be a panelist at the ULI/Urban Revitalization Council Day.
Bob

Robert Buente

President/CEO

1010 Development Corporation

1001 South Hope Street

Los Angeles, CA 91105

213-749-0214 x202

bbuente@l0l0dev.org <mailto:bbuente@l@l0dev.org>

1of1l 10/19/2018 09:13 AM



